[tem.|.

7381
782
783
784
738 |
786
787
788

789
790
791 |
792 |
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803 |

804
805
806 |

807 .
808 |

809
810
811

812
813
814
815
816

817
818

819
820
821
822
823
824

825

826
827

43

B.—1a.

4ppr0pmatwns for Public Wor/cs Sermces

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 60—-continued.
Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.

Tawranga Road District— continued.

Dansev Road (£1 for £1)

Great West Road

Hamurana

Kaharoa Road Extension

Kaikokopu to Maniatutu (Cross Roa,d)

Kaikokopu to Taheke

Malfrov Road West ..

Mamaku Village Streets (£50, £1 for
£1)

Mangarewa Gorge (deviation)

Maniatutu

Maraeroa (£1 for £1) ..

Matai (£300, £1 for £1) ..

Ngawaro to Te Puke

Ngongataha to Ngawaro (on a,ecounn)

Ngongotaha Valley

Okere to Hamurana (£1 for £1)

Old Tauranga Road (on account)

Oturoa (£1 for £1)

Pikowai South

Pongakawa

Pukeha,ngl Road

Pungarehu—Otamarakau (on a,ccount)

Ronorua, to Rotorua County Boundary,
via Ngawaro

Rotorua to Lake Rotoma (£510,
£1 10s. for £1), (on account)

Rotorua to Ngongotaha (on account
of £2,500, £1 for £1)

Rotorua to Paengaroa (Te Ngae to
County Boundary), (£1,020, £1 10s.
for £1), (on account)

Rotorua to Wairoa and Loop Road ...

Rotorua to Atiamuri (£300, £1 10s.
for £1), (on account)

Rotorua to Taupo, via Waiotapu

South Road

Steel’s Mill to Ngongotaha (£825, £1
for £1)

Sunset Road (£1 for £1)...

Te Matai to Mamaku

Te Matai to Whataroa

Te Waerenga (£1 for £1)

Utuhina Stream Bridge (Malfroy Roa,d),
(£1 for £1)

Waimangu and Loop Road

Waiteitel Stream Bridge (Rotorua—
Tauranga Road)

Whataroa (£1 for £1)

Apata Settlement (access to Ford) ...

Armstrong’s Road

Aroha 8.D., Section 3, Block VII, and
Section 3 Block VIII (access)

Beach Road to Otaimatua Railway-
station

Hairini Bridge and approaches (on
account)

Kaimai (£5,000, £2 for £1; £500, £1
for £1)

Kaituna Road

Kerikeri Stream Bridge (Oha.um Roa.d)

Rotorua

Tauranga |

* Half-cost recoverabie from local body.

1923-24.

250
500
250
200
250
500
100
150

300
200
450
494
100
200
200
200
400
400
400
150
150
200
350

660
250
1,320
500
500
3,000

200
1,450

200 |
500 |
200 |
100 |
500

550
570

200
300

52

65

600
*5,000
5,500

250
500




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

