Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

F.			1000	0.4	
Item			1923-	1923–2 4.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued.		MA, AR		
	VOTE No 60 continued		£	£	
	NOTE No. 60—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
	Tauranga Road District—continued.				
781	Dansey Road (£1 for £1)	Rotorua	250		
782	Great West Road		500		
783		,,	250		
784	Kaharoa Road Extension	,,	200		
785	Kaikokopu to Maniatutu (Cross Road)	,,	250		
786	Kaikokopu to Taheke	,,	500		
787	Malfrov Road West	,,	100		
788	Mamaku Village Streets (£50, £1 for	• ••	150		
789	£1) Mangarewa Gorge (deviation)		200		
790	Maniatutu	,,	300		
791	Maraeroa (£1 for £1)	,, .	200 450		
792	Matai (£300, £1 for £1)	, 1	494		
793	Ngawaro to Te Puke	,,	100		
794	Ngongataha to Ngawaro (on account)	,,	200		
795	Ngongotaha Valley	.,	200		
796	Okere to Hamurana (£1 for £1)	,,	200		
797	Old Tauranga Road (on account)	,,	400		
798		٠,	400		
799	Pikowai South	,,	400		
800	Pongakawa	••	150		
$801 \\ 802$	Pukehangi Road	,,	150		
803	Pungarehu-Otamarakau (on account) Rotorua to Rotorua County Boundary,	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 200 \\ 350 \end{bmatrix}$		
000	via Ngawaro	**	550		
804	Rotorua to Lake Rotoma (£510,	,,	660		
	£1 10s. for £1), (on account)	,,	000		
805	Rotorua to Ngongotaha (on account of £2,500, £1 for £1)	,,	250		
806	Rotorua to Paengaroa (Te Ngae to	,,	1,320		
	County Boundary), (£1,020, £1 10s.	.,	_,		
	for £1), (on account)	İ			
807	Rotorua to Wairoa and Loop Road	,,	500		
808	Rotorua to Atiamuri (£300, £1 10s.	,,	500		
000	for £1), (on account)				
809	Rotorua to Taupo, via Waiotapu	,,	3,000		
$\frac{810}{811}$	South Road Steel's Mill to Ngongotaha (£825, £1	,,	200		
011	for £1)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1,450		
812	Sunset Road (£1 for £1)		200		
813	Te Matai to Mamaku	,,	500		
814	Te Matai to Whataroa	,,	200		
815	Te Waerenga (£1 for £1)	, ,	100		
816	Utuhina Stream Bridge (Malfroy Road),	,,	500		
	(£1 for £1)				
817	Waimangu and Loop Road	,,	550		
818	Waiteitei Stream Bridge (Rotorua-	,,	570		
010	Tauranga Road)	•	000		
819	Whataroa (£1 for £1)	Tournes	200		
$\frac{820}{821}$	Apata Settlement (access to Ford) Armstrong's Road	Tauranga	300		
822	Aroha S.D., Section 3, Block VII, and	,,	52 65		
	Section 3, Block VIII (access)	,,	00		
823	Beach Road to Otaimatua Railway-	,,	600		
	station				
824	Hairini Bridge and approaches (on	,,	*5,000		
005	account)				
825	Kaimai (£5,000, £2 for £1; £500, £1	,,	5,500		
808	for £1) Kaituna Road		950		
$\frac{826}{827}$	Karikari Stream Bridge (Ohauiti Road)	"	250 500		
J-1	TOTHEST DULOMIN DITAGO (OTTAGON TROMA)	,,	500		

^{*} Half-cost recoverable from local body.